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Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*1091 (Rat #0248, Act #0404 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Hayes
Summary: Fort Mill School District authorized to excuse up to three days that were missed due to inclement weather

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF FORT MILL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4
FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2003-04 IS AUTHORIZED TO FORGIVE UP TO THREE SCHOOL DAYS MISSED BY ANY SCHOOL
OF THE DISTRICT BECAUSE OF SNOW, ICE, OR EXTREME WEATHER CONDITIONS. - ratified title

03/23/04
03/23/04
03/31/04
03/31/04
03/31/04
04/01/04
04/13/04
04/14/04
04/15/04
04/20/04
04/22/04
05/03/04
05/03/04
10/20/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5

Read second time SJ-5

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-16
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and enrolled HJ-12

Ratified R 248

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 04/22/04
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