South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 04:33:44 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

03/23/04

S*1091 (Rat #0248, Act #0404 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Hayes

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Summary: Fort Mill School District authorized to excuse up to three days that were missed due to inclement weather A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF FORT MILL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4 FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2003-04 IS AUTHORIZED TO FORGIVE UP TO THREE SCHOOL DAYS MISSED BY ANY SCHOOL OF THE DISTRICT BECAUSE OF SNOW, ICE, OR EXTREME WEATHER CONDITIONS. - ratified title

03/23/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-11
03/31/04	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5
03/31/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-5
03/31/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
04/01/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
04/13/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-16
04/14/04	House	Read second time HJ-19
04/15/04	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-12
04/20/04		Ratified R 248
04/22/04		Signed By Governor
05/03/04		Copies available
05/03/04		Effective date 04/22/04
10/20/04		Act No. 404